_ TENDER REGISTER 01 JULY 2020 - 30 JUNE 2021 |

| Tender Description & Offers Received

|Specification
[Wednesday, 01 July 2020

Friday, 10 July 2020

OFFICE USE

Friday, 07 August 2020

[Date MM

|Actual Amount Awarded

Locality

|Contract Date Awarded by MM

|VOTE NR

[Thursday, 23 July 2020

[Thursday, 06 August 2020

Friday, 28 August 2020

1 _[Baron & Seun Konstrukie 311899, T
677500,
092 960.
192895,
276385,
2 [Sinage Fieet Manage 089537 T
3 [igh Power Equipment 255225, 7
4 [Business Behind Emp 994865, T
084450,
161068,
5_|ELB Equipment Hdd 174081 3
6 [Afgr Agri Servi 052250, 2
7 \fgri Agr Vi 443 250. 2
8 [Bell Equipment 21899, T
(Fesas im0 [miaszczo — [RBleementand epacemen o epmen v W W eamant o] oy 21020 P 00,200 [ 2 A 0
1_|Southem Ambiton R 2530 00. T
2 [Lekuratek Water Tech 944669 2
3 |Hidrotech Systems 554661, 2
R 1066 803
I L T — st 230520 P, 7 Ao 207 2 A 0
|Abacus Micro Systems 389 486 [
|Phandu 382084 1
innovo Networks 422180 T
[WLV Consuling Service 431350 T
Wantella IT 356 460 2
[Gamm Computing 364789 T
[GPC Projects 5513264 T
8 [Dekatshe Consuing 401364 T
9 [infnety Connect 363282 2
10_|CHM Vumani 410606 T
Tuesday, 21 July 2020 Friday, 31 July 2020 Friday, 21 August 2020
WP Valves 469 200 4
Nolada 8 340 195
Afi Mark 172654
imizamo Yethu 238326
femotek 344277,
mmerencia Consiruction 188 400,
LM Construction 342590,
8 [Trautmann Trading 310848,
206955,
/AR Jones Eng 278274, 1
0 [SP Pump Services 20994, 4
1 |KS8 Pumps 195342 1
2 [Hidrotech Systems 159 450. 2
| 256 38L(
_ Tuesday. 21 July 2020 Fridey, 31 uly 2020 ondey. 31 August 2020
1 |Avalon Works R11226354 3
| | |2 |Darling Security Services | R 4289 500.00 1
3 Ma\meshui Se:uvﬁ Senvices R 248130.00 4
| [ [ [
h Friday, 24 Juy 2020 Fiday, 21 August 2020 Tuesday, 22 September 2020
| [ [ [
| [ [ [
h [Thursday. 06 Augus{ 2020 Fiday, 21 August 2020 [Friday, 11 September 2020
| [ [ [
h [Thursday. 06 Augus{ 2020 Fiday, 21 August 2020 [Friday, 11 September 2020
| [ [ [
[Thursday, 13 August 2020 Friday, 04 September 2020 _|Wednesday. 23 September 2020
[Thursday, 23 July 2020 Friday, 07 August 2020 Friday, 21 August 2020
First Technology R 1509 064
WLV Consuting 213980,
fantella IT 419317,
andu R 1954319,
ekatshe Consuling R 2039175,
innovo Networks R 1836 019,

[Thursday, 06 August 2020

Friday, 28 August 2020

[Saturday, 19 September 2020

P

[Thursday, 06 August 2020

Friday, 21 August 2020

Friday, 11 September 2020

[Thursday, 13 August 2020

Friday, 28 August 2020

Friday, 18 September 2020

[Thursday, 13 August 2020

[Thursday, 13 August 2020

Friday, 04 September 2020

Monday. 21 September 2020

Friday, 04 September 2020

Monday. 21 September 2020

Eednesday. 19 August 2020

@edneway. 19 August 2020

Friday, 28 August 2020

Friday, 11 September 2020

Monday, 31 August 2020

Monday, 31 August 2020




